
COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT 

2026 HEARING SCHEDULE DEVELOPMENT AND GOVERNMENT RELAITONS DEPARTMENT 

 

 
COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT 2026 HEARING DATES 

 

Committee of Adjustment Hearing Date Planning Act Application Due Date 

January 14, 2026 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

February 11, 2026 Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

March 11, 2026 Wednesday, February 4, 2026 

April 8, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 

May 13, 2026 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 

June 10, 2026 Wednesday, May 6, 2026 

July 8,2026 Wednesday, June 3, 2026 

August 12, 2026 Wednesday, July 8, 2026 

September 9, 2026 Wednesday, August 5, 2026 

October 21, 2026 Wednesday, September 16, 2026 

No November Meeting Not Applicable 

December 2, 2026 Wednesday, October 28, 2026 

 

This schedule is intended as a guideline only. Applicants will receive confirmation of 
their hearing date once a complete application has been received. 

 

 


